8 { 7 i 6 1 5 Y}7 4 { 3 ] 2 | 1

FAf TOTAL SHEET
RTE SECTION. COUNTY ' SHEETS NO,
MIDDLE CABLE AT srao— —2005:040 GR WL 18 18
STA.
FAR SIDE QF POST FED. ROAD:DIST. NO: ILEINOIS (FED, AID PROJECT.
CONTRACT NO. 60AT1
. D
AT THE TRAFFIC APPROACH SIDE,
CLOSEST TO THE TRAVELED WAY:
INSTALL TOP & BOTTOM CABLE AT
THE NEAR SIDE OF THE POST.
-TRAFFIC FACE
NEAR SIDE
OF POST4
\-P T 1 WN
(c%s'r ERLnAL s P SPLICE ASSEMBLY - 5633G
IN GONGRETE) SHOWN (SEE SHEET 3 OF 5
\@ FOR TURNBUCKLE OPTIONS)
c

POST OPTION 3 SHOWN
(CASS-TL4 POST IN CONCRETE)

'OST OPTION 1 SHOWN
(CCT TERMINAL POST 1-3
IN CONCRETE)

B
PARTS LIST - CCA ANCHOR

QTY |PART No ITEM TITLE Lbs / Each

1 1 _JCONCRETE ANCHOR BLOCK 8011.20

3 2 |CONCRETE POST - CASS POST 264.40

1 | 33918A] 3 |CASS ANCHOR BRACKET 21.83

CASS-TL4 CABLE TERMINAL 3 | 33054G| 4 |CASS.TL4 POST - CONGRETE 34,50

(SHOWN WITH POST OPTION 1) 8 | 3700G| 5 _|3/4 FLAT WASHER (F844) 0.01

8 3710G] 6 _[3/4" HEX NUT (A563) 0.02

PARTS LIST - CCT TERMINAL 3 4902G| 7 [1"FLAT WASHER (F436) 0.01

QTY IPART No[ITEM TITLE Lbs / Each 6 4903G] 8 |1"HEX NUT (A184 2H) 0.04

6 1 _|CONCRETE FOOTING - LINE POST 309.19 8 5134G| 9 [3/4 DIA HOOK BOLT (A307) 4.39 -

3 CONCRETE FOOTING - CRP POST 127410 3 3867G| 10 |CCA - ANCHOR CABLE [25-0 30.9

3 33909G| 3 |CASS CABLE BRACKET 1.92 3 5633G| 11 _|FIELD SPLICE ASSEMBLY - 1" 12.78
4 | 33910G] 4 [3507L3 TERMINAL POST 28.63
3 | 33935A] 5 [CRP-UPPER POST 31.57
3 4802G| 6 |1"FLAT WASHER (F436) 0.01
6 4903G| 7 |1"HEX NUT ({A194 2H) 0.04
1 5817G| 8 ICRP - TOP CABLE ASSEMBLY [54-31 92.34
1 5818G] 9 [CRP - MIDDLE CABLE ASSEMBLY [48-07] 101.81
1 5819G] 10 [CRP - BOTTOM CABLE ASSEMBLY [41-9'] 83.04
6 5831G| 11 |5/16 FLAT WASHER (SAE Gr.5) 0.00
5 5832G]| 12 {5/16 DIA. HEX NUT (SAE Gr.5) 0.01

ASS-TL4
CASS-TL4 CABLE ANCHOR CABL?E gSATRDRAIL
(SHOWN WITH POST OPTION 1)
SAFETY SYSTEM
<. TRINITY HIGHWAY SAFETY
|PROJJCASS-TLA 9" PRODUCTS, INC.
i




